
Inventory
Mobile home & Coco Sweet



Mobil-home corailMobil-home evo

Mobil-home Riviera Mobil-home MERCURE

Mobil-home océaneMobil-home Lagoa

Mobil-home venus



Coco Sweet 1  chambre Coco sweet 2 chambres tente bivouac



Outside

Inventory mobilE homes Riviera & mercure
4/6 personS - 2 bedrooms 27m²Kitchen and lounge

Dessert plates 
Dinner plates 
Soup plates
Bowls
Coffee cups
Water glasses
Wine glasses
Water carafe
Bread knife
Paring knife
Peeler
Knives 
Forks 
Coffee spoons
Soup spoons
Salad servers
Ladle + skimmer
Spatula
Wooden spatula
Meat fork
Cheese grater
Can opener
Corkscrew + bottle opener
Cutlery tray 
Saucepans 
Frying pans 
Lids 
Saucepan

Glass casserole dish
Colander
Salad spinner
Cutting board
Serving dish
Salad bowls
Ice cube tray 
Plate coaster
Kettle
Coffee maker
Dish drainer
Microwave + hood
Sink
Hob
Fridge + freezer
Table
Chairs
Doormat
Dustbin 
Broom + mop + bucket
Coconut broom
Broom + dustpan 
Basin
Convertible sofa
Flat screen TV + remote control
Reversible air conditioning
Convector heater

8
8
8
6
6
12
4
1
1
1
1

12
12
12
12
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
2
1

Coat hangers
Convector heaters
Duvets 140*200
Duvet 220*240

Single bed 80*190
Double bed 140*190
Pillows 60*60
Wardrobes

Bedrooms

Toilet brush
Convector 

1
1

WCShower 
Washbasin

Bathroom
11

1

10
2
2
1

2
1
4
2

Laundry rack
Garden table + 4 chairs 

1
1

Free Wifi 1 parking
place

1 dog allowed Bed linen and towels
not provided

1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2 Deckchairs



Outdoor

Inventory mobil-homes Vénus
4 persons - 2 Bedrooms 21,5m²Kitchen and lounge

Dessert plates 
Dinner plates 
Soup plates
Bowls
Coffee cups
Water glasses
Wine glasses
Water carafe
Bread knife
Paring knife
Peeler
Knives 
Forks 
Coffee spoons
Soup spoons
Salad servers
Ladle + skimmer
Spatula
Wooden spatula
Meat fork
Cheese grater
Can opener
Corkscrew + bottle opener
Cutlery tray 
Saucepans 
Frying pans 
Lids 
Saucepan

Glass casserole dish
Colander
Salad spinner
Cutting board
Serving dishes
Salad bowl
Ice cube tray 
Plate coaster
Kettle
Coffee maker
Dish drainer
Microwave + bell
Sink
Hob
Fridge + freezer
Table
Chairs
Doormat
Dustbin 
Broom + mop + bucket
Coconut broom
Broom + dustpan 
Basin
Bench seat 
Flat screen TV + remote control
Reversible air conditioning
Convector

6
6
6
4
6
8
4
1
1
1
1
8
8
8
8
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
2
1

Hangers
Convectors
Comforters 140*200
Comforter 220*240

Single beds 80*190
Double bed 140*190
Pillows 60*60
Wardrobes

Bedrooms

Toilet brush
Convector 

1
1

WCShower
Washbasin

Bathroom 
11

1

8
2
2
1

2
1
4
2

1
1

Free WiFi 1 parking
place

1 dog
allowed

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2 Deckchairs

Bed linen and towels
not provided

Laundry rack
Garden table + 4 chairs 



Outdoor

Inventory mobil-homes Vénus PMR
4 persons - 2 bedrooms 32m²Kitchen and lounge

Dessert plates 
Dinner plates 
Soup plates
Bowls
Coffee cups
Water glasses
Wine glasses
Water carafe
Bread knife
Paring knife
Peeler
Knives 
Forks 
Coffee spoons
Soup spoons
Salad servers
Ladle + skimmer
Spatula
Wooden spatula
Meat fork
Cheese grater
Can opener
Corkscrew + bottle opener
Cutlery tray 
Saucepans 
Frying pans 
Lids 
Saucepan

Glass casserole dish
Colander
Salad spinner
Cutting board
Serving dishes
Salad bowl
Ice cube tray 
Plate coaster
Kettle
Coffee maker
Dish drainer
Microwave + bell
Sink
Hob
Fridge + freezer
Table
Chairs
Doormat
Dustbin 
Broom + mop + bucket
Coconut broom
Broom + dustpan 
Basin
Bench seat 
Flat screen TV + remote control
Reversible air conditioning
Convector

6
6
6
4
6
8
4
1
1
1
1
8
8
8
8
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
2
1

Hangers
Convectors
Comforters 140*200

Simple beds 80*190
Pillows 60*60
Closets

Bedrooms

Toilet brush
Convector 

1
1

WCShower
Washbasin

Bathroom 
11

1

8
2
4

4
4
2

1
1

Free WiFi 1 parking
place

1 dog 
allowed

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2 Deckchairs Laundry rack
Garden table + 4 chairs

Bed sheets and towels
not provided



Outdoor

Inventory mobil-homes EVO
4 persons - 2 bedrooms 24m²Kitchen and lounge

Dessert plates 
Dinner plates 
Soup plates
Bowls
Coffee cups
Water glasses
Wine glasses
Water carafe
Bread knife
Paring knife
Peeler
Knives 
Forks 
Coffee spoons
Soup spoons
Salad servers
Ladle + skimmer
Spatula
Wooden spatula
Cheese grater
Can opener
Corkscrew + bottle opener
Cutlery tray 
Saucepans 
Frying pans 
Lids 
Saucepan

Glass casserole dish
Colander
Salad spinner
Cutting board
Serving dish
Salad bowl
Ice cube tray 
Plate coaster
Kettle
Coffee maker
Dish drainer
Microwave + bell
Sink
Hob
Fridge + freezer
Table
Chairs
Doormat
Dustbin 
Broom + mop + bucket
Coconut broom
Broom + dustpan 
Basin
Bench seat
Flat-screen TV + remote control
Reversible air conditioning 
Convector heater

8
8
6
6
6
12
4
1
1
1
1
8
8
8
8
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
2
1

Simple beds 80*190
Double bed 160*190
Pillows 60*60
Closets

Bedrooms

Toilet brush
Convector 

1
1

Seperate WCShower
Washbasin

Bathroom 
11

1

8
2
2
1

2
1
4
2

1
1

Free WiFi 1 parking
place

Dog
not allowed

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2 Deckchairs

Hangers
Convectors
Comforters 140*200
Comforter 220*240

 Laundry rack
Garden table + 4 chairs

Bed sheets and towels
not provided



Outdoor

Inventory mobil-homes LAGOA
2 persons - 1 bedroom 24m²Kitchen and lounge

Dessert plates 
Dinner plates 
Soup plates
Bowls
Coffee cups
Water glasses
Wine glasses
Water carafe
Bread knife
Paring knife
Peeler
Knives 
Forks 
Coffee spoons
Soup spoons
Salad servers
Ladle + skimmer
Spatula
Wooden spatula
Cheese grater
Can opener
Corkscrew + bottle opener
Cutlery tray 
Saucepans 
Frying pans 
Lids 
Saucepan

Glass casserole dish
Colander
Salad spinner
Cutting board
Serving dishes
Salad bowl
Ice cube tray 
Plate coaster
Kettle
Coffee maker
Dish drainer
Microwave + bell
Sink
Hob
Fridge + freezer
Table
High chairs
Doormat
Dustbin 
Broom + mop + bucket
Coconut broom
Broom + dustpan 
Basin
Sofa
Flat-screen TV + remote control
Reversible air conditioning 
Convector heater

6
6
6
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
1
6
6
6
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1

Hangers
Convector
Comforter 220*240

Double bed 160*190
Pillows 60*60
Closets

Bedrooms

Toilet brush
Convector 

1
1

WCShower 
Washbasin

Bathroom
11

1

8
1
1

1
2
1

 Laundry rack
Garden table + 2 chairs

1
1

Free WiFii 1 parking
place

Dog 
not allowed

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2 deckchairs

Bed sheets and towels
not provided



Outdoor

Inventory mobil-homes océane
4/6 persons - 2 bedrooms 27m²Kitchen and lounge

Dessert plates
Dinner plates 
Soup plates 
Bowls
Coffee cups
Water glasses
Wine glasses
Water carafe
Bread knife
Meal knife 
Paring knife
Peeler
Knives 
Forks 
Coffee spoons
Soup spoons
Salad servers
Ladle + skimmer
Cheese grater
Can opener
Corkscrew + bottle opener
Cutlery tray 
Saucepans 
Frying pan
Lid
Stewpot
Colander
Salad spinner

Cutting board
Serving dishes
Baking dish
Salad bowls
Ice cube tray 
Dish mats
Kettle
Coffee maker
Toaster
Dish drainer
Microwave + bell
Sink
Hotplate + hood
Dishwasher
Fridge + freezer
Table
Chairs
Doormat
Garbage can 
Broom + mop + bucket
Nylon broom
Broom + dustpan 
Basin
Convertible sofa
Flat screen TV + remote control
Reversible air conditioning
Safe
Convector heater

8
8
6
6
8
12
4
1
1
1
1
1
8
8
8
8
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1

Hangers
Convector
Quilts140*200
Quilt 220*240

Simple beds 80*190
Double bed 160*190
Pillows 60*60
Wardrobes

Bedrooms

Toilet brush
 Shower

1
1

Towel dryer
Hair dryer

Washbasin
Separate WC

Bathroom 
1
1

1
1

10
1
2
1

2
1
4
2

Clothes dryer 
Garden table + 4 armchairs

1
1

Free WiFi 1 parking 
place

Dog
not allowed

Bed sheets and towels
not provided

1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2 Sun baths



Outdoor

Inventory mobil-homes CORAIL
6/8 persons - 2 bedrooms 36m²Kitchen and lounge

Cutting board 
Serving dishes
Baking dish
Salad bowls
Ice cube tray 
Dish mats
Kettle
Coffee maker
Toaster
Dish drainer
Microwave + bell
Sink
Hotplate + hood
Dishwasher
Fridge + freezer
Table
Chairs
Doormat
Garbage can 
Broom + mop + bucket
Nylon broom
Broom + dustpan 
Basin
Convertible sofa
Flat screen TV + remote control
Reversible air conditioning
Safe
Convector heater

12
12
8
8
8
12
4
1
1
1
1
1

12
12
12
12
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1

Single beds 80*190
Double bed 160*190
Pillows 60*60
Closets

Bedrooms

1
1

Washbasin
Seperate WC

Bathroom 
1
1

1
1

12
1
4
1

4
1
6
2

1
1

Dog
not allowed

1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2 Sun baths

Bed sheets and towels
not provided

Dessert plates
Dinner plates 
Soup plates 
Bowls
Coffee cups
Water glasses
Wine glasses
Water carafe
Bread knife
Meal knife 
Paring knife
Peeler
Knives 
Forks 
Coffee spoons
Soup spoons
Salad servers
Ladle + skimmer
Cheese grater
Can opener
Corkscrew + bottle opener
Cutlery tray 
Saucepans 
Frying pan
Lid
Stewpot
Colander
Salad spinner

Toilet brush
 Shower

Towel dryer
Hair dryer

Hangers
Convector
Quilts140*200
Quilt 220*240

Clothes dryer 
Garden table + 4 armchairs

Free WiFi 1 parking 
place



Outdoor

Inventory coco sweet
2 persons - 1 bedroom 12m²

Kitchen and lounge
Dessert plates 
Dinner plates 
Soup plates
Bowls
Water glasses
Knives 
Forks 
Coffee spoons
Soup spoons
Salad servers
Wooden spatula
Can opener
Corkscrew/ bottle opener
Cutlery tray 
Saucepan
Frying pan

Cutting board
Salad bowl
Kettle
Coffee maker
Microwave + doorbell
Table
Stools
Doormat
Garbage can 
Broom + mop + bucket
Coconut broom
Broom + dustpan 
Bowl
Gas stove 
Fan

2
2
2
2
4
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Hangers
Comforter 220*240
Pillows 60*60

Double bed 140*190
Closet

Bedrooms
4
1
2

1
1

Laundry rack
Garden table + 2 chairs

1
1

Free WiFi 1 parking 
place

Dog
not allowed

Bed sheets and towels
not provided

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2 Deckchairs



Outdoor

Inventory coco sweet
4 persons - 2 bedrooms 16m²

Kitchen and lounge
Dessert plates 
Dinner plates 
Soup plates
Bowls
Water glasses
Knives 
Paring knives
Forks 
Coffee spoons
Soup spoons
Salad servers
Wooden spatula
Can opener
Corkscrew/ bottle opener
Cutlery tray 
Saucepan
Frying pan
Lid

Cutting board
Salad bowl
Colander
Coffee maker
Microwave + bell
Ice cube tray
Refrigerator + freezer
Table
Stools
Doormat
Garbage can 
Broom + mop + bucket
Coconut broom
Broom + dustpan 
Bowl
Gas stove 
Fan

4
4
4
4
6
6
1
6
6
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Hangers
Comforter 220*240
Duvets140*200
Pillows 60*60

Double bed 140*190
Single bed 80*190
Closet

Bedrooms
6
1
2
4

1
2
1

Laundry rack
Garden table + 4 chairs

1
1

Free WiFi 1 parking 
place

Dog
not allowed

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2 deckchairs

Bed sheets and towels
not provided


